
2024 HONDO HS TRACK SCHEDULE

 HONDO HIGH SCHOOL
 Date ................................... Meet ...............................................................Teams
 Fri., Feb. 16 ......................... at Queen City Relays, Del Rio ............................ JV, V
 Thurs., Feb. 29 ..................... at Bulldog Relays, Bandera .................................. JV, V
 Thurs., March 7 ................... at La Vernia Relays, La Vernia ............................. JV, V
 Wed., March 20................... at Warhorse Relays, Devine ................................. JV, V
 Wed., March 27................... at Blanco Panther Relays, Comfort ..................... JV, V
 Wed., April 3 ....................... District 28-3A Meet, Natalia ............................... JV, V
 Wed., April 10 ..................... Area 27-3A/28-3A Meet, Jourdanton ........... qualifiers
 Fri.-Sat., April 19-20 ........... Region IV-3A Meet, Seguin .......................... qualifiers
 Thurs., May 2 ...................... State 3A Meet, UT-Austin ............................. qualifiers

- - - - -
McDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL

 Date ................................... Meet ...............................................................Teams
 Thurs., Feb. 22 ..................... at Uvalde ................................................................7, 8
 Wed., Feb. 28 ...................... at Bandera ...............................................................7, 8
 Thurs., March 7 ................... at Pearsall ................................................................7, 8
 Thurs., March 21 ................. District Meet, Cotulla ............................................7, 8
 
 Head Girls Coach: Alicia Gonzales .............. Head Boys Coach: Kevin Sillavan

HS Staff: Cy Barr, Bailey Catalani, Gabe Cortez, David Trees.
MS Staff: Travis Barnes, Marshall Hemond, Hank Holt, Bianca Zepeda.

Schedules subject to change


